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IMAGE LENA
start time: 2002/07 /02 00:27:16
stop time: 2002/07 /02 00:41:35
7 spin sum

H 0
270.0—
180.0—
90.0—
0.0—
—48.0 0.0 48.0 —48.0 0.0
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Re = 8.1673 —> 8.1563
Lshell = 27.572 —> 28.840
mit = 7.9 => 8.1hr

mlat = 6.918 —> 6.927°
inviat = 79.021 —> 79.268°

All Masses

log counts/sec
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no counts
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no data
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